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PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-132-021

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

20 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

DATE

2336 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

NAME OF OWMNER

4-14-64
2-10-67
10-8-68
11-5-70
3-6=72
6-2-76
2-2-77

MAGULAC MIRKO & LUKE E

MAGULAC LUKE E & REGINA
MAGULAC, LUKE E

MAGULAC, BETTY E
REA, LARRY G & MARY 1OU
HAMILTON, FRED W & MAUDIE M
HAMILTON FRED W

WATSON LOWELL W & CINDI M

7 TR. C.F- 25;00
NO C.F.
C.F.31.00(7)




